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201211140004
37130

11/14/2012
11:42:41

HELENA CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

JONES
MICHAEL

201211140004
37100

11/14/2012
11:42:38

HELENA CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

TRAYWICK
AMANDA C

201211140004
37080

11/14/2012
11:42:36

HELENA CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HULSEY
LEIGH G

201211140004
37120

11/14/2012
11:42:40

HELENA CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

NELSON CRIS

201211140004
37090

11/14/2012
11:42:37

HELENA CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HALL MARK R

201211140004
37110

11/14/2012
11:42:39

HELENA CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WOODMAN
HAL

201211140004
37140

11/14/2012
11:42:42

HELENA CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

BARTLETT
LESLIE


