Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/11; Name= HELENA CITY OF;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211140004 37130	11/14/2012 11:42:41	HELENA CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	JONES MICHAEL						
201211140004 37100	11/14/2012 11:42:38	HELENA CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	TRAYWICK AMANDA C						
201211140004 37080	11/14/2012 11:42:36	HELENA CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	HULSEY LEIGH G						
201211140004 37120	11/14/2012 11:42:40	HELENA CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	NELSON CRIS						
201211140004 37090	11/14/2012 11:42:37	HELENA CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	HALL MARK R						
201211140004 37110	11/14/2012 11:42:39	HELENA CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	WOODMAN HAL						
201211140004 37140	11/14/2012 11:42:42	HELENA CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	BARTLETT LESLIE						